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2017 Rochester, MN 778 n/a 3321 1162 35.0%
2017 Pleasant Prairie, WI 834 3033 1008 33.2%

 
2016 IUPUI Mega 1908 n/a 7386 2263 30.6%

2015 Topeka, KS 761 n/a 2990 638 21.3%
2015 Minneapolis, MN 969 n/a 3701 1386 37.4%

2014 Geneva SPIRE, OH 795 n/a 2895 964 33.3%
2014 Oklahoma City 739 n/a 2972 806 27.1%

2013 Geneva SPIRE, OH 741 n/a 2589 903 34.9%
2013 Topeka, KS 664 n/a 2809 553 19.7%

2012 Columbus, IN 750 125 3017 1007 33.4%
2012 Pleasant Prarie, WI 1023 73 3690 1059 28.7%

2011 IUPUI 916 139 3453 896 25.9%
2011 Topeka, KS 702 cancelled 2898 536 18.5%

2010 Pleasant Prarie, WI 863 244 3140 953 30.4%
2010 Lincoln, NE 542 145 2330 678 29.1%

2009 Noblesville, IN 809 166 2812 726 25.8%
2009 Grand Forks, ND 701 174 2795 1177 42.1%

2008 IUPUI Mega 1933 423 7167 2277 31.8%

2007 Cleveland, OH 799 202 2938 990 33.7%
2007 Topeka, KS 742 199 2789 884 31.7%

 
2006 Oklahoma City 786 236 2994 1056 35.3%
2006 IUPUI 779 149 2757 993 36.0%

 
2005 Grand Forks, ND 562 122 2105 679 32.3%
2005 Ann Arbor, MI 833 150 3069 1148 37.4%

  
2004 Oxford, OH 890 207 3299 1183 35.9%
2004 Topeka, KS 722 124 2860 826 28.9%

  
2003 IUPUI Mega 1719 320 6579 2089 31.8%

  
2002 Wichita, KS 641 139 2568 839 32.7%
2002 St. Paul 663 65 2444 447 18.3%

  
2001 Rochester, MI 789 134 2883 791 27.4%
2001 IUPUI 845 193 3137 1264 40.3%

  
2000 Rochester, MN 679 112 2623 706 26.9%
2000 Grand Forks, ND 572 123 2124 882 41.5%

 
828.5 172.3 3133.4 975.4 31.1%

USA Central Zone Championships Historical Data    Last updated 8/20/2017
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ZONE MEETS RANKED BY PB%...
Year Location Number of 

Swimmers 
(Pool)

Number of 
Swimmers 

(OW)

# Pool 
Splashes 
(IE + RE)

# of 
Improved 

Times Over 
Seed (IE + 

RE)

% of 
Improved 

Times Over 
Seed (IE + 

RE)
1 2009 Grand Forks, ND 701 174 2795 1177 42.1%
2 2000 Grand Forks, ND 572 123 2124 882 41.5%
3 2001 IUPUI 845 193 3137 1264 40.3%
4 2015 Minneapolis, MN 969 n/a 3701 1386 37.4%
5 2005 Ann Arbor, MI 833 150 3069 1148 37.4%
6 2006 IUPUI 779 149 2757 993 36.0%
7 2004 Oxford, OH 890 207 3299 1183 35.9%
8 2006 Oklahoma City 786 236 2994 1056 35.3%
9 2017 Rochester, MN 778 n/a 3321 1162 35.0%
10 2013 Geneva SPIRE, OH 741 n/a 2589 903 34.9%
11 2007 Cleveland, OH 799 202 2938 990 33.7%
12 2012 Columbus, IN 750 125 3017 1007 33.4%
13 2017 Pleasant Prairie, WI 834 3033 1008 33.2%
14 2014 Geneva SPIRE, OH 795 n/a 2895 964 33.3%
15 2002 Wichita, KS 641 139 2568 839 32.7%
16 2005 Grand Forks, ND 562 122 2105 679 32.3%
17 2008 IUPUI Mega 1933 423 7167 2277 31.8%
18 2003 IUPUI Mega 1719 320 6579 2089 31.8%
19 2007 Topeka, KS 742 199 2789 884 31.7%
20 2016 IUPUI Mega 1908 n/a 7386 2263 30.6%
21 2010 Pleasant Prarie, WI 863 244 3140 953 30.4%
22 2010 Lincoln, NE 542 145 2330 678 29.1%
23 2004 Topeka, KS 722 124 2860 826 28.9%
24 2012 Pleasant Prarie, WI 1023 73 3690 1059 28.7%
25 2001 Rochester, MI 789 134 2883 791 27.4%
26 2014 Oklahoma City 739 n/a 2972 806 27.1%
27 2000 Rochester, MN 679 112 2623 706 26.9%
28 2011 IUPUI 916 139 3453 896 25.9%
29 2009 Noblesville, IN 809 166 2812 726 25.8%
30 2015 Topeka, KS 761 n/a 2990 638 21.3%
31 2013 Topeka, KS 664 n/a 2809 553 19.7%
32 2011 Topeka, KS 702 cancelled 2898 536 18.5%
33 2002 St. Paul 663 65 2444 447 18.3%

862.1 172.3 3277.8 1023.3 31.2%
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